
 

 

LAFOURCHE PARISH SCHOOL BOARD 
REGULAR MEETING DATES FOR 2024 

   
 

Wednesday, January 10  (2nd Wednesday) 
 
 

Wednesday, February 7 
 
 

Wednesday, March 6 
 
 

Wednesday, April 10  (2nd Wednesday) 
 
 

Wednesday, May 1 
 
 

Wednesday, June 5 
 
 

Wednesday, July 3 
 
 

Wednesday, August 7 
 
 

Wednesday, September 4 
 
 

Wednesday, October 2 
 
 

Wednesday, November 6 
 
 

Wednesday, December 4 
 
              

 
Regular meetings of the Lafourche Parish School Board will be held in the Boardroom at the Lafourche 
Parish School Board Office, located at 805 East Seventh Street, Thibodaux, LA, beginning at 6:00 p.m. 

 


